W
IRE W
O
U
N
D
 C
H

WF1008T100__ 10@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 25 2.50 155
WF1008T120__ 12@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 20 2.60 145
WF1008T150__ 15@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 20 3.00 130
WF1008T180__ 18@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 20 3.00 130
WF1008T220__ 22@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 18 3.90 105
WF1008T270__ 27@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 10 4.00 100
WF1008T330__ 33@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 8 4.80 85
WF1008T390__ 39@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 7 5.00 80
WF1008T470__ 47@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 7 5.70 60
WF1008T560__ 56@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 6.5 6.00 55
WF1008T680__ 68@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 6.5 6.70 50
WF1008T820__ 82@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 6.5 7.50 45
WF1008T101__ 100@0.796MHz J,K 8@0.796MHz 4.5 11.00 40
WF1008T121__ 120@0.796MHz J,K 8@0.796MHz 3 13.00 30
WF1008T151__ 150@0.796MHz J,K 8@0.796MHz 3 15.00 25
WF1008T221K 220@0.796MHz K 8@0.796MHz 2.5 18.00 20
W
IRE W
O
U

WF1210T150__ 15@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 22 2.00 225
WF1210T180__ 18@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 22 2.10 210
WF1210T220__ 22@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 20 2.40 200
WF1210T270__ 27@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 18 2.70 180
WF1210T330__ 33@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 15 2.90 160
WF1210T390__ 39@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 16 4.70 150
WF1210T470__ 47@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 10 5.20 140
WF1210T560__ 56@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 8 5.60 125
WF1210T680__ 68@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 5 4.70 110
WF1210T820__ 82@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 5 5.60 100
WF1210T101__ 100@0.796MHz J,K 8@0.796MHz 5 6.80 95
WF1210T121__ 120@0.796MHz J,K 8@0.796MHz 4 7.90 85
WF1210T151__ 150@0.796MHz J,K 8@0.796MHz 4 9.00 80
WF1210T181__ 180@0.796MHz J,K 8@0.796MHz 3 14.50 70
WF1210T221__ 220@0.796MHz J,K 8@0.796MHz 2.6 16.50 65
WF1210T271K 270@0.796MHz K 8@0.796MHz 2.5 18.00 60
WF1210T331K 330@0.796MHz K 8@0.796MHz 2.3 19.00 55
WF1210T391K 390@0.796MHz K 8@0.796MHz 2.2 21.50 45
WF1210T471K 470@0.796MHz K 8@0.796MHz 2 22.50 40
WF1210T511K 560@0.796MHz K 6@0.796MHz 1.5 28.00 30
1210 - TYPE
W
IR

WF1812T180__ 18@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 29 1.20 500
WF1812T220__ 22@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 20 1.30 450
WF1812T270__ 27@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 20 1.50 400
WF1812T330__ 33@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 18 1.70 350
WF1812T390__ 39@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 14 1.80 350
WF1812T470__ 47@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 10 2.00 300
WF1812T560__ 56@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 10 2.20 290
WF1812T680__ 68@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 5.4 2.40 260
WF1812T820__ 82@2.52MHz J,K 10@2.52MHz 5.2 2.80 240
WF1812T101__ 100@0.796MHz J,K 10@0.796MHz 4 3.00 220
WF1812T121__ 120@0.796MHz J,K 10@0.796MHz 3.3 3.30 220
WF1812T151__ 150@0.796MHz J,K 10@0.796MHz 3 3.70 200
WF1812T181__ 180@0.796MHz J,K 10@0.796MHz 3 4.50 200
WF1812T221__ 220@0.796MHz J,K 10@0.796MHz 2.5 8.00 170
WF1812T271__ 270@0.796MHz J,K 10@0.796MHz 2.2 8.50 160
WF1812T331K 330@0.796MHz K 10@0.796MHz 2 9.00 150
WF1812T391K 390@0.796MHz K 10@0.796MHz 1.8 9.50 130
WF1812T471K 470@0.796MHz K 8@0.796MHz 1.6 12.00 120
WF1812T561K 560@0.796MHz K 8@0.796MHz 1.5 12.50 110
WF1812T681K 680@0.796MHz K 8@0.796MHz 1.5 14.00 100
WF1812T751K 750@0.796MHz K 8@0.796MHz 1.5 14.50 95
WF1812T821K 820@0.796MHz K 8@0.796MHz 1.5 15.00 95
WF1812T102K 1000@0.252MHz K 6@0.252MHz 1.4 16.50 90
1812 - TYPE
0603
W
IRE W

PACKAGING
TAPING DRAWINGS
LEADER AND BLANK PORTION
TAPING DIMENSIONS
 - Paper Tape
REEL DIMENSIONS
PART NO. ØA
TYPE
ØB
TYPE
ØC
TYPE
D
TYPE
WF0603-1210 178 60 13 8.4
WF1812 1812 330 98 13
PART NO. W E F D0 P0 P1 P2 P0 X
10 A0 B0 T
WF0402 8.00 1.75 3.50 1.55 4 2 2 40 0.74 1.23 0.68
WF0603 8.00 1.75 3.50 1.55 4 4 2 30 1.20 1.85 1.00